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Contract Search Results

Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2019 and 12/31/2019,
Contract Type = Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative),

Contract Type = Grant

Vendor Name

Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to

Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract
Type

Original
Contract

Approved/Filed

Date

ST ATHANASIUS YOUTH
PROGRAM INC

Office of Children &
Family Services

TMO06S61

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

04/01/2015

03/31/2016

Initial

Community
Projects
Fund
(Member
Initiative)

01/16/2019

ST ATHANASIUS YOUTH
PROGRAM INC

Office of Children &
Family Services

TMO06L91

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

04/01/2015

03/31/2016

Initial

Community
Projects
Fund
(Member
Initiative)

01/15/2019

DYNAMIC YOUTH
COMMUNITY INC

Office of Children &
Family Services

TM06026

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

07/01/2015

06/30/2016

Initial

Community
Projects
Fund
(Member
Initiative)

02/22/2019

ST ATHANASIUS YOUTH
PROGRAM INC

Office of Children &
Family Services

T™MO04197

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

04/01/2016

03/17/2017

Initial

Community
Projects
Fund
(Member
Initiative)

01/16/2019

KOREAN AMERICAN YOUTH
FOUNDATION INC

Office of Children &
Family Services
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T™M04124

$5,000.00

$0.00

04/01/2016

03/31/2017

Initial

Community
Projects
Fund
(Member
Initiative)

02/05/2019




Community

. Projects
oA ASTUS YOUTH - office of Children & 104106 $5,000.00(  $5,000.0004/01/2016|03/31/2017 | Initial Fund 01/16/2019
amily Services
(Member
Initiative)
Community
MBD COMMUNITY HOUSING | Office of Children & L Projects
CORP Family Services TMO04136 $5,000.00 $5,000.00{04/01/2016//03/31/2018 | Initial Fund 05/07/2019
Yy
(Member
Initiative)
Community
OUR LADY OF PERPETUAL Office of Children & Projects
HELP ROMAN CATHOLIC Family Services TMO06US3 $5,000.00 $5,000.00(06/01/2016(09/30/2016 |Initial Fund 07/10/2019
CHURCH (Member
Initiative)
Community
OUR LADY OF PERPETUAL Office of Children & Projects
HELP ROMAN CATHOLIC Family Services TM06U47 $5,000.00 $5,000.00|06/01/2016(09/30/2016 |Initia Fund 06/28/2019
CHURCH (Member
Initiative)
Community
SULLIVAN COUNTY Office of Children & Projects
FEDERATION FOR THE Family Services TM04J04 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 [06/01/2016 |11/30/2016 | Initial Fund 07/08/2019
HOMELESS (Member
Initiative)
Community
OUR LADY OF PERPETUAL Office of Children & Projects
HELP ROMAN CATHOLIC Family Services TMO05U33 $5,000.00 $5,000.00(06/01/2016(09/30/2016 |Initial Fund 07/02/2019
CHURCH (Member
Initiative)
Community
TWIN CITIES COMMUNITY  |Office of Children & ) Projects
OUTREACH INC Familv Services TMO6L54 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 (07/01/2016 |08/31/2016 | Initial Fund 09/20/2019
y
(Member
Initiative)
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ST ATHANASIUS YOUTH
PROGRAM INC

Office of Children &
Family Services

TMO09Y15

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

04/01/2017

05/01/2018

Initial

Community
Projects
Fund
(Member
Initiative)

01/16/2019

ST ATHANASIUS YOUTH
PROGRAM INC

Office of Children &
Family Services

TMO09Y 16

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

04/01/2017

05/01/2018

initial

Community
Projects
Fund
(Member
Initiative)

02/12/2019

THE BLUE CARD

Office of Children &
Family Services

M090094

$75,000.00

$74,780.45

04/01/2017

03/31/2018

Services and Expenses
Provided on Behalf of
Holocaust Survivors

Community
Projects
Fund
(Member
Initiative)

08/05/2019

HAITIAN AMERICAN
FAMILY OF LONG ISLAND
INC

Office of Children &
Family Services

TM09X02

$5,000.00

$4,959.54

04/01/2017

12/31/2019

Initial

Community
Projects
Fund
(Member
Initiative)

04/01/2019

WESTCHESTER JEWISH
COMMUNITY SERVICES

Office of Children &
Family Services

TMO09Y 46

$5,000.00

$4,634.80

04/01/2017

09/30/2018

initial

Community
Projects
Fund
(Member
Initiative)

04/04/2019

THE ARAB AMERICAN
FAMILY SUPPORT CENTER

Office of Children &
Family Services

TMO9W09

$5,000.00

$0.00

07/01/2017

06/30/2018

Initial

Community
Projects
Fund
(Member
Initiative)

02/22/2019

ST LUKES EPISCOPAL
CHURCH

Office of Children &
Family Services
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TM04J02

$22,000.00

$17,317.50

07/01/2017

06/30/2018

Initial

Community
Projects
Fund
(Member
Initiative)

09/20/2019




Community

. Projects
NEW YORK UNITED JEWISH |Office of Children & »
ASSOCIATION INC Family Services TM09X62 $10,000.00 $9.304.72|07/01/2017|06/30/2018 | Initial Fund 03/05/2019
(Member
Initiative)
Community
. Projects
FOSTER PARK SPORTS INC | OtHice of Children & H.p,\ho¢4 $10,000.00 $0.00(07/01/2017|07/01/2018 | Initial Fund 01/17/2019
Family Services
(Member
Initiative)
. Jewish Child Care
JEWISH CHILD CARE Office of Children & . .
ASSOCIATION OF NEW YORK | Family Services C028032 $100,000.00  $80,000.0007/01/2017 [06/30/2019 ?rssgrc;glon Campus Pilot  |Grant 06/21/2019
BRONX JEWISH Office of Children & FOOD PANTRY SOCIAL
COMMUNITY COUNCILINC |[Family Servicos C028043 $135,000.00|  $129,489.0107/01/2017 |12/31/2018 | (oo o Grant 04/11/2019
Community
BORO PARK JEWISH Office of Children & .1\ /10w g $5.,000.00 $5.000.0007/01/2017 |06/30/2018 |initial Emjgas 04/01/2019
COMMUNITY COUNCIL Family Services - - fnitia un
(Member
Initiative)
Community
BORO PARK JEWISH Office of Children & |1 1o\ 175 $9,000.00 $9,000.0007/01/2017 |06/30/2018 | Initial Ilzmjgm 04/01/2019
COMMUNITY COUNCIL Family Services b it ftia un
(Member
Initiative)
FALLSBURG SCHOOL Office of Children & Empire State Poverty
DISTRICT Family Services C028090 | $4.252,800.00| S1,614,144.4309/01/2017 |08/31/2023 | TPIES €. 285 Grant 10/18/2019
. EMPIRE STATE
MONTICELLO SCHOOL Office of Children & | )¢ $2,950,405.31| $2.476,805.31(09/01/2017|08/31/2024 |POVERTY REDUCTION  |Grant 01/17/2019
DISTRICT Family Services
INITIATIVE
EMPIRE STATE
WATERTOWN SCHOOL Office of Children & POVERTY REDUCTION
DISTRICT Family Sorvices C028084 | $2,168,000.00|  $437,216.49|09/01/2017 |08/31/2022 | o oo ATIVE, After School Grant 02/15/2019
Program
BUFFALO CITY SCHOOL Office of Children & Empire State Poverty
DISTRICT Family Services CO28105 | $4,698,764.08| $3,913,100.6109/01/2017 |08/31/2024 | T'PTES €2, 28 Grant 09/20/2019
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NIAGARA FALLS SCHOOL

Office of Children &

EMPIRE STATE

DISTRICT Family Services C028108 | $2,235,869.34| $1,727,259.07(09/01/2017 |08/31/2024 |POVERTY REDUCTION  |Grant 01/14/2019
INITIATIVE
GATEWAY YOUTH Office of Children & .
OUTREACH INC Family Services C028077 $90,000.00|  $89,741.80//09/01/2017 [08/31/2018 | Initial Grant 06/18/2019
YONKERS CITY SCHOOL Office of Children & | 56100 | $7.016,000.00| $2,449.487.00(09/01/2017 [08/31/2022 |Empire State After School 5 08/20/2019
DISTRICT Family Services Program
NEWBURGH SCHOOL Office of Children & Empire State Poverty
DISTRICT Family Services C028097 | $6,250,785.05| $3.418,785.05|09/01/2017 |08/31/2024 | T8 €2, OXE Grant 09/23/2019
Office of Children & EMPIRE STATE
TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT : . C028086 | $7,080,000.00| $3,210,110.09(09/01/2017 |08/31/2022 |POVERTY REDUCTION  |Grant 03/27/2019
Family Services
INITIATIVE
. EMPIRE STATE
EAST RAMAPO SCHOOL Office of Children & 1| o150 | §5.645.565.50| $2.813.565.50|09/01/2017 |08/31/2024 [POVERTY REDUCTION | Grant 02/07/2019
DISTRICT Family Services
INITIATIVE
. EMPIRE STATE
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL | Office of Children & | 011 0| 674 349 400,00 $40,691.713.00/|09/01/2017 |08/31/2023 [POVERTY REDUCTION | Grant 03/13/2019
DISTRICT Family Services
INITIATIVE
Community
BROOKLYN BRIDGE Office of Children & |1 1 15\/76 $10,000.00|  $10,000.0009/01/2017 |08/31/2018 | Initial Emjgas 07/08/2019
BASKETBALL INC Family Services dbde St ftia un
(Member
Initiative)
Community
COASTAL PATROL CADET  |Office of Children & Projects
: : TMO4H48 $5,000.00 $4.959.55|11/01/201710/31/2019 |Initial Fund 08/16/2019
CORPS INC Family Services
(Member
Initiative)
Community
. Projects
MAKE THE ROAD NEW YORK | Office of Children & . 05+ 4 $5.000.00 $0.00(01/01/2018/10/31/2018 | Initial Fund 01/02/2019
Family Services
(Member
Initiative)
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Community

Office of Children & Projects
ISLIP FOOD FOR HOPE INC : . TM06S15 $5.,000.00 $0.0001/01/2018 |12/31/2018 | Initial Fund 08/07/2019
Family Services
(Member
Initiative)
Community
UNITED . Projects
BANGLADESHI-AMERICAN gafi‘l’f °§ecﬁfiliggen & | TMo9Y32 $5,000.00 $5,000.0001/01/2018 |12/31/2018 | Initial Fund 02/22/2019
YOUTH ASSOCIATION INC Y (Member
Initiative)
Community
COUNCIL OF JEWISH Office of Children & Projects
EMIGRE COMMUNITY P Servioes TMO9W53 $8.000.00 $8,000.00|01/01/2018 [12/31/2018 | iitial Fund 12/13/2019
ORGANIZATIONS Y (Member
Initiative)
JEWISH COMMUNITY .
COUNCIL OF GREATER ggff Ogefi‘i‘ég;en & 1028033 $52,000.00|  $52,000.00/04/01/2018 |12/31/2019 Sf{gHT%I;ISUPPORT Grant 03/21/2019
CONEY ISLAND INC y
. Hispanic Federation's
HISPANIC FEDERATION INC | Othee of Children & 1 ) 0 o $200,000.00]  $182.717.0304/01/2018 |03/31/2019 |CREAR Futuros and Entre | Grant 08/15/2019
Family Services o
Familia Programs
EXPOSE STUDENTS TO
FINANCIAL LITERACY
JUNIOR ACHIEVEMENT OF | Office of Children & WORKFORCE
NEW YORK INC Family Services C00030GG | $250,000.00|  $249,999.89|04/01/2018 |03/31/2019 | ' e 20 L Grant 03/15/2019
ENTREPRENEURSHIP
CONCEPTS
MARTIN LUTHER KING Office of Children & .
MULTL. PURPOSE CENTER _|Family Services C00022GG | $100,000.00|  $100,000.0004/01/2018 [03/31/2019 | Program Services Grant 09/06/2019
YOUTH SERVICE .
Office of Children & EXPAND SERVICES TO
%’gORTUNITIES PROJECT |t “Services C00053GG $60,000.00  $60,000.00|04/01/2018 [03/31/2019 | ¢ ot OMEL ESS Grant 04/15/2019
. MONROE COUNTY
UNITED WAY OF GREATER | Office of Children & 1| 016561 §100,000.00|  $100,000.0004/01/2018 [03/31/2019 |SYSTEM INTEGRATION | Grant 03/27/2019
ROCHESTER INC Family Services
PROJECT
FAMILIES TOGETHER IN Office of Children & RAISE THE AGE
NYS TG Family Services C00048GG | $100,000.00| ~ $100,000.00|04/01/2018 |06/30/2019 [+ 0 T Grant 02/19/2019
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MORRISVILLE AUXILIARY
CORPORATION AT
MORRISVILLE STATE
COLLEGE

Office of Children &
Family Services

C00013GG

$150,000.00

$150,000.00

04/01/2018

10/31/2018

For the American Legion
Boys State Program

Grant

05/16/2019
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