Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Search Results
Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2019 and 12/31/2019,
Contract Type = Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative),
Contract Type = Grant

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
ST ATHANASIUS YOUTH PROGRAM INC	Office of Children & Family Services	TM06S61	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2015	03/31/2016	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/16/2019
ST ATHANASIUS YOUTH PROGRAM INC	Office of Children & Family Services	TM06L91	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	04/01/2015	03/31/2016	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/15/2019
DYNAMIC YOUTH COMMUNITY INC	Office of Children & Family Services	TM06O26	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	07/01/2015	06/30/2016	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/22/2019
ST ATHANASIUS YOUTH PROGRAM INC	Office of Children & Family Services	TM04I97	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2016	03/17/2017	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/16/2019
KOREAN AMERICAN YOUTH FOUNDATION INC	Office of Children & Family Services	TM04I24	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2016	03/31/2017	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/05/2019

ST ATHANASIUS YOUTH PROGRAM INC	Office of Children & Family Services	TM04I96	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2016	03/31/2017	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/16/2019
MBD COMMUNITY HOUSING CORP	Office of Children & Family Services	TM04I36	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2016	03/31/2018	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/07/2019
OUR LADY OF PERPETUAL HELP ROMAN CATHOLIC CHURCH	Office of Children & Family Services	TM06U53	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	06/01/2016	09/30/2016	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	07/10/2019
OUR LADY OF PERPETUAL HELP ROMAN CATHOLIC CHURCH	Office of Children & Family Services	TM06U47	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	06/01/2016	09/30/2016	Initia	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	06/28/2019
SULLIVAN COUNTY FEDERATION FOR THE HOMELESS	Office of Children & Family Services	TM04J04	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	06/01/2016	11/30/2016	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	07/08/2019
OUR LADY OF PERPETUAL HELP ROMAN CATHOLIC CHURCH	Office of Children & Family Services	TM05U33	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	06/01/2016	09/30/2016	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	07/02/2019
TWIN CITIES COMMUNITY OUTREACH INC	Office of Children & Family Services	TM06L54	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	07/01/2016	08/31/2016	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/20/2019

ST ATHANASIUS YOUTH PROGRAM INC	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09Y15	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2017	05/01/2018	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/16/2019
ST ATHANASIUS YOUTH PROGRAM INC	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09Y16	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2017	05/01/2018	initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/12/2019
THE BLUE CARD	Office of Children & Family Services	M090094	\$75,000.00	\$74,780.45	04/01/2017	03/31/2018	Services and Expenses Provided on Behalf of Holocaust Survivors	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/05/2019
HAITIAN AMERICAN FAMILY OF LONG ISLAND INC	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09X02	\$5,000.00	\$4,959.54	04/01/2017	12/31/2019	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/01/2019
WESTCHESTER JEWISH COMMUNITY SERVICES	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09Y46	\$5,000.00	\$4,634.80	04/01/2017	09/30/2018	initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/04/2019
THE ARAB AMERICAN FAMILY SUPPORT CENTER	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09W09	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2017	06/30/2018	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/22/2019
ST LUKES EPISCOPAL CHURCH	Office of Children & Family Services	TM04J02	\$22,000.00	\$17,317.50	07/01/2017	06/30/2018	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/20/2019

NEW YORK UNITED JEWISH ASSOCIATION INC	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09X62	\$10,000.00	\$9,304.72	07/01/2017	06/30/2018	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	03/05/2019
FOSTER PARK SPORTS INC	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09W84	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2017	07/01/2018	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/17/2019
JEWISH CHILD CARE ASSOCIATION OF NEW YORK	Office of Children & Family Services	C028032	\$100,000.00	\$80,000.00	07/01/2017	06/30/2019	Jewish Child Care Association Campus Pilot Program	Grant	06/21/2019
BRONX JEWISH COMMUNITY COUNCIL INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C028043	\$135,000.00	\$129,489.01	07/01/2017	12/31/2018	FOOD PANTRY SOCIAL SERVICES	Grant	04/11/2019
BORO PARK JEWISH COMMUNITY COUNCIL	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09W18	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2017	06/30/2018	initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/01/2019
BORO PARK JEWISH COMMUNITY COUNCIL	Office of Children & Family Services	TM06M75	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	07/01/2017	06/30/2018	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/01/2019
FALLSBURG SCHOOL DISTRICT	Office of Children & Family Services	C028090	\$4,252,800.00	\$1,614,144.43	09/01/2017	08/31/2023	Empire State Poverty Reduction Initiative	Grant	10/18/2019
MONTICELLO SCHOOL DISTRICT	Office of Children & Family Services	C028098	\$2,950,405.31	\$2,476,805.31	09/01/2017	08/31/2024	EMPIRE STATE POVERTY REDUCTION INITIATIVE	Grant	01/17/2019
WATERTOWN SCHOOL DISTRICT	Office of Children & Family Services	C028084	\$2,168,000.00	\$437,216.49	09/01/2017	08/31/2022	EMPIRE STATE POVERTY REDUCTION INITIATIVE, After School Program	Grant	02/15/2019
BUFFALO CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	Office of Children & Family Services	C028105	\$4,698,764.08	\$3,913,100.61	09/01/2017	08/31/2024	Empire State Poverty Reduction Initiative	Grant	09/20/2019

NIAGARA FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT	Office of Children & Family Services	C028108	\$2,235,869.34	\$1,727,259.07	09/01/2017	08/31/2024	EMPIRE STATE POVERTY REDUCTION INITIATIVE	Grant	01/14/2019
GATEWAY YOUTH OUTREACH INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C028077	\$90,000.00	\$89,741.80	09/01/2017	08/31/2018	Initial	Grant	06/18/2019
YONKERS CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	Office of Children & Family Services	C028100	\$7,016,000.00	\$2,449,487.00	09/01/2017	08/31/2022	Empire State After School Program	Grant	08/20/2019
NEWBURGH SCHOOL DISTRICT	Office of Children & Family Services	C028097	\$6,250,785.05	\$3,418,785.05	09/01/2017	08/31/2024	Empire State Poverty Reduction Initiative	Grant	09/23/2019
TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT	Office of Children & Family Services	C028086	\$7,080,000.00	\$3,210,110.09	09/01/2017	08/31/2022	EMPIRE STATE POVERTY REDUCTION INITIATIVE	Grant	03/27/2019
EAST RAMAPO SCHOOL DISTRICT	Office of Children & Family Services	C028158	\$5,645,565.50	\$2,813,565.50	09/01/2017	08/31/2024	EMPIRE STATE POVERTY REDUCTION INITIATIVE	Grant	02/07/2019
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	Office of Children & Family Services	C028114	\$74,342,400.00	\$40,691,713.00	09/01/2017	08/31/2023	EMPIRE STATE POVERTY REDUCTION INITIATIVE	Grant	03/13/2019
BROOKLYN BRIDGE BASKETBALL INC	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09W26	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	09/01/2017	08/31/2018	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	07/08/2019
COASTAL PATROL CADET CORPS INC	Office of Children & Family Services	TM04H48	\$5,000.00	\$4,959.55	11/01/2017	10/31/2019	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/16/2019
MAKE THE ROAD NEW YORK	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09X41	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	01/01/2018	10/31/2018	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/02/2019

ISLIP FOOD FOR HOPE INC	Office of Children & Family Services	TM06S15	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2018	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/07/2019
UNITED BANGLADESHI-AMERICAN YOUTH ASSOCIATION INC	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09Y32	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2018	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/22/2019
COUNCIL OF JEWISH EMIGRE COMMUNITY ORGANIZATIONS	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09W53	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2018	iitial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	12/13/2019
JEWISH COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF GREATER CONEY ISLAND INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C028033	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	04/01/2018	12/31/2019	SENIOR SUPPORT SYSTEM	Grant	03/21/2019
HISPANIC FEDERATION INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C00018GG	\$200,000.00	\$182,717.03	04/01/2018	03/31/2019	Hispanic Federation's CREAR Futuros and Entre Familia Programs	Grant	08/15/2019
JUNIOR ACHIEVEMENT OF NEW YORK INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C00030GG	\$250,000.00	\$249,999.89	04/01/2018	03/31/2019	EXPOSE STUDENTS TO FINANCIAL LITERACY WORKFORCE READINESS AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP CONCEPTS	Grant	03/15/2019
MARTIN LUTHER KING MULTI- PURPOSE CENTER	Office of Children & Family Services	C00022GG	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	04/01/2018	03/31/2019	Program Services	Grant	09/06/2019
YOUTH SERVICE OPPORTUNITIES PROJECT INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C00053GG	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	04/01/2018	03/31/2019	EXPAND SERVICES TO SERVE HOMELESS	Grant	04/15/2019
UNITED WAY OF GREATER ROCHESTER INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C00038GG	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	04/01/2018	03/31/2019	MONROE COUNTY SYSTEM INTEGRATION PROJECT	Grant	03/27/2019
FAMILIES TOGETHER IN NYS INC	Office of Children & Family Services	C00048GG	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	04/01/2018	06/30/2019	RAISE THE AGE INITIATIVE	Grant	02/19/2019

	Office of Children & Family Services	C00013GG	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	04/01/2018	110/31/2018	For the American Legion Boys State Program	Grant	05/16/2019	
--	--------------------------------------	----------	--------------	--------------	------------	-------------	---	-------	------------	--